2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
114
21
0
ordering information
D
O
W
N
LIG
H
T
fire
CONSTRUCTION
Downlight for Horizontal mount compact Fluorescent lamps.
CHARACTERISTICS
Ceiling Rim : Polycarbonate
Reflector : High polished aluminium reflector
Housing : Polycarbonate
Lamp Holder : G x 24d1 – VDE
     G x 24d2 – VDE
: G x 24d3 – VDE
Lamp : 1 x TC-D, 2 x TC-D
Wattage : 13W ~ 26W
Voltage : 220V/240V 50Hz
Insulation Class : Class 1
Index Of Protection : IP65
Net Weight : 1.5 kg
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GPCPF300 FIRE  8/H/GL/113 C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz Gx 24d1
GPCPF301 FIRE  8/H/GL/118 C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz Gx 24d2
GPCPF302 FIRE  8/H/GL/213 C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz Gx 24d1
GPCPF303 FIRE  8/H/GL/218 C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz Gx 24d2
GPCPF304 FIRE  8/H/S/113 C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz Gx 24d1
GPCPF305 FIRE  8/H/S/118 C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz Gx 24d2
GPCPF306 FIRE  8/H/S/213 C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz Gx 24d1
GPCPF307 FIRE  8/H/S/118 C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz Gx 24d2
GPCPF321 FIRE  8/H/GL/126 C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz Gx 24d3
GPCPF322 FIRE  8/H/GL/226 C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz Gx 24d3
dimension (mm)